
UNCLASSIFIED (PUBLIC)

PEAK SURCHARGE
EFFECTIVE DATES: OCTOBER 27, 2024 THROUGH JANUARY 18, 2025

DHL eCommerce
SmartMail Domestic Products

Weight Break
Surcharge (per package)

Zones 1 - 8 Zones 11 – 13

Parcel Ground & Expedited All $0.25 $0.35

Parcel Plus Ground & Expedited

1 – 3 lbs.

4 – 10 lbs.

11 – 25 lbs.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.35

$0.75

$1.25

Parcel Expedited Max
1 – 16 oz.

2 – 25 lbs.

$0.25

$0.00
N/A

Bound Printed Matter Ground & Expedited

1 – 3 lbs.

4 – 10 lbs.

11 – 15 lbs.

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25

$0.35

$0.75

$1.25

Weight Break Surcharge (per package)

Marketing Parcel Ground & Expedited All $0.75

DHL eCommerce
SmartMail Return Products

Weight Break Surcharge (per package)

Parcel Return Light All $0.35

Parcel Return Ground All $0.75

Parcel Return Plus All $1.45

Additional Domestic Products Weight Break
Surcharge (per package)

Zones 1 - 4 Zones 5 - 8

Ground Advantage

0 – 3 lbs.

4 – 10 lbs.

11 – 25 lbs.

26 – 70 lbs.

$0.30

$0.45

$0.75

$3.00

$0.35

$0.75

$1.25

$5.50

Priority Mail

0 – 3 lbs.

4 – 10 lbs.

11 – 25 lbs.

26 – 70 lbs.

$0.40

$0.55

$0.95

$4.00

$0.90

$1.45

$3.25

$8.50

DHL eCommerce – Excellence. Simply delivered.

DHL eCommerce
International Products 

Weight Break Surcharge (per package)

Packet International All $0.00

Parcel International Direct All $0.00

Parcel International Standard All $0.00

Packet International - SMB 
0 – 3 lbs.

4 – 4.4 lbs.

$0.30

$0.45

Parcel International Standard - SMB & 

Direct SMB

0 – 3 lbs.

4 – 10 lbs.

11 – 25 lbs. 

>26 lbs.

$0.30

$0.45

$0.75

$3.00

DHL eCommerce Products 
for Canada Based Customers 
(Shipments from Canada to the U.S.)

Weight Break 
Surcharge (per package)

Zones 1 - 8 Zones 11 - 13

Parcel International Direct Standard & Priority

1 – 16 oz.

2 – 3 lbs.

4 – 10 lbs.

11 – 15 lbs.

$0.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.35

$0.35

$0.75

$1.25

Parcel International Direct Max
1 – 16 oz.

2 – 15 lbs.

$0.25

$0.00
N/A
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