

## **PEAK SURCHARGE**

## EFFECTIVE DATES: OCTOBER 27, 2024 THROUGH JANUARY 18, 2025

DHL eCommerce SmartMail Domestic Products	Weight Break	Surcharge (per package)		
		Zones 1 - 8	Zones 11 – 13	
Parcel Ground & Expedited	All	\$0.25	\$0.35	
Parcel Plus Ground & Expedited	1 – 3 lbs.	\$0.00	\$0.35	
	4 – 10 lbs.	\$0.00	\$0.75	
	11 – 25 lbs.	\$0.00	\$1.25	
Parcel Expedited Max	1 – 16 oz.	\$0.25	N/A	
	2 – 25 lbs.	\$0.00	IN/A	
Bound Printed Matter Ground & Expedited	1 – 3 lbs.	\$0.25	\$0.35	
	4 – 10 lbs.	\$0.25	\$0.75	
	11 – 15 lbs.	\$0.25	\$1.25	
	Weight Break	Surcharge (per package)		
Marketing Parcel Ground & Expedited	All	\$0.75		
DHL eCommerce GmartMail Return Products	Weight Break	Surcharge (per package)		
Parcel Return Light	All	\$0.35		
Parcel Return Ground	All	\$0.75		
Parcel Return Plus	All	\$1.45		
Additional Domestic Products	Weight Break	Surcharge (per package)		
		Zones 1 - 4	Zones 5 - 8	
Ground Advantage	0 – 3 lbs.	\$0.30	\$0.35	
	4 – 10 lbs.	\$0.45	\$0.75	
	11 – 25 lbs.	\$0.75	\$1.25	
	26 – 70 lbs.	\$3.00	\$5.50	
Priority Mail	0 – 3 lbs.	\$0.40	\$0.90	
	4 – 10 lbs.	\$0.55	\$1.45	
	11 – 25 lbs.	\$0.95	\$3.25	
	26 – 70 lbs.	\$4.00	\$8.50	
PHL eCommerce nternational Products	Weight Break	Surcharge (per package)		
Packet International	All	\$0.00		
Parcel International Direct	All	\$0.00		
Parcel International Standard	All	\$0.00		
Packet International - SMB	0 – 3 lbs.	\$0.30		
	4 – 4.4 lbs.	\$0.45		
Parcel International Standard - SMB &	0 – 3 lbs.	\$0.30		
	4 – 10 lbs.	\$0.45		
Direct SMB	11 – 25 lbs.	\$0	\$0.75	
	>26 lbs.	\$3.00		
DHL eCommerce Products		Surcharge (per package)		
for Canada Based Customers (Shinments from Canada to the U.S.)	Weight Break	7000c 1 - 0	70noc 11 - 17	
Shipments from Canada to the U.S.)		Zones 1 - 8	Zones 11 - 13	
Parcel International Direct Standard & Priority	1 – 16 oz.	\$0.25	\$0.35	
	2 – 3 lbs.	\$0.00	\$0.35	
	4 – 10 lbs.	\$0.00	\$0.75	
	11 – 15 lbs.	\$0.00	\$1.25	
Parcel International Direct Max	1 – 16 oz.	\$0.25	N/A	
	2 – 15 lbs.	\$0.00		